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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 435 4 - - - 5 3 - - - - 81 20 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

2 KLM 296 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 - 57 13 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - 2

3 PTA 201 - - - - 2 - - - - - 31 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 157 6 - - - 1 - - - - - 28 2 - - - - - - - 4 - 1 - - - - - -

5 KTM 265 1 - - - - - - - - - 62 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 363 - - - - 1 - - - - - 63 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 351 11 - - - 6 1 - 1 - - 93 6 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 TSR 756 2 - - - 4 1 - 1 - - 210 24 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

9 PKD 409 6 - - - 2 - - - - - 113 12 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 902 2 - - - 2 - - - - - 294 28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 494 3 - - - 3 - - - - - 178 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 WYD 190 - - - - - - - - - - 73 7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 315 5 - - - 4 - - 1 - - 162 6 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 411 16 - - - - - - - - - 92 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 5545 57 - - - 30 6 - 3 1 - 1537 157 7 - - - - - - 4 - 2 - - - - - 5

C D

TVM: 3

KLM: 1

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 1

TSR: 1

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

1 0

6 0

1 0

` `

KLM: Mayyanad, IDK: KUMILY, KAMAKSHY, KP COLONY, DEVIKULAM 2

Shigella KKD: Feroke Amebic Meningoencephalitis: TVM: Vilappil,Vettoor (PCR)

Kolazhy

Lepto KLM: Chathannoor

Malaria

Malayattoor
Dengue 6 0

Chettivilakom, Pangappara, Fort

Mayyanad
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 5545 - - - 116689 - - - 503753 1

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

Imp. - - 6 - - - 31 - - - 123 1

3 30 1 6 - 554 2 192 1 2081 4 879 10

4 - - - - - - - - - - 10 -

5 - - - - - 1

6 - - 4 - 21 2

7 3 - 1 - 62 1 86 - 239 12 335 2

8 16 - 7 - 572 - 390 1 2439 3 1763 11

9 - - - - - - 2 - - - 5 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 - - - - 82 - 17 - 358 - 64 -

12 - - 1537 - - - 29537 - - - 129463 -

13 4 - - - 83 - 14 - 186 - 49 -

14 - - 36 - - - 938 - - - 3368 -

15 - - 157 1 - - 3628 2 - - 13119 4

16 - - 5 - 87 - 328 3

17 2 - - - 3 - 22 - 24 - 146 2

18 - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - -

19 - - - - - - 1 1 2 - 3 3

20 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - 1 - - - 6 -

23 - - 1 - - - 15 1 3 - 29 1

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - 2 - - - 19 4 - - 59 12

West Nile

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

TVM: Prob Dengue Death:82/M, ALAMPARA, DOD:18.03.2026

KTM: Cpox Death: 1 month/F, Thalayolaparambu, DOD:14.03.2026

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Con JE

AES

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 21-03-26

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2026
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